. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  Tech_SMVS_0603
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
SMVS - Low Profile Square
TAMBIEN
SMVS  1430
OPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONS
TPS = tamper resistant screws
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
 STANDARD FEATURES
- Die-cast aluminum housing
- Low glare wide distribution Lexalite 306 polycarbonate
  lens with UV inhibitors
- Shallow profi le of 6.25”, great for low ceiling
  garage lighting application
- Highly refl ective inner refl ector
- Heavy gauge lens frame
- Standard fi nish powder coat dark bronze
SERIES MODEL LAMP VOLT COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120
277
347
PLC26
PLT32
PLT42
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
50MH
70MH
100MH
175MH
Wet location luminaire
Listed to applicable CSA and UL standards
INTEREK
LISTED
CM
C US
�����
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Tech_SMVS_0504
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
SMVS - Low Profile Square
TAMBIEN
6.5"
12"
12"
DIMENSIONS
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .